
SPANO 1, CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMOD1FICATION OFCONTRACT I P 1 C 2

2. AMPNOMPFITIIJODFICATION NO j 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4, REQUISITIQNIPURCHASF REM, NO PROJECT NOlE apPlicabls)

M009 07-01-2012 CSO-12-124

S113SUEDBY CODE 3 1.0 00 1 AJMINIETEREOSY IroawerannRmsi CODE 13100
Ui.R. Nuclear Regh11atory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
mv. of Concracts Div. of Contracts
Attrn: Wanads M Brown Mall SLOp: TWB-O1-BIOM
Neill ftop; TEWB-01--1OM
Weohington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

5. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., sreetoonly, Swe nd ZIP Code) (x) GA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

MAR, INCORPOR{ATED
BE. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

1803 RESEARCH BLVD STE 204 S10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO,
1 GS35F0229K DR--33-06-317-T070

ROCKVILLE .Me 208506106 _ 10 __DATED _SEETEM13)

ICe DATED (SEE ITEM iT)
CODE DUINS062021639 IPFACDrSYCODE X 09-16-2009

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
D The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers 1- is extended, ' Is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour end date specified In the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers, FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
end date specified.

12, ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (Ife qured} N"734 3 252A 31x0200

NAICS 541511

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,

IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Speciy authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN iTEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

e, THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGErS (such aW changes In paying oSCe. appproiallon date. oIc.)

X SET FOR H IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 41.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PLURSUANTTO AUTHORITY OF:

0, OTHER (Speg.ly type of modra.tioa and aulhthry)

E. IMPORTANT: Contrsctor 11 is not, [Wi is required to sign this document and return 1 copies to the issuing office.

1•4, DESCRIPTION OF AMk•EN OMENT IMOOtF ICATIDN t(Ornised ey UCF section hritinag. inCNdding Sosji•o N cn"•rnct matie t Sinter Vwere Ieesiblde,

The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance through 7/31/13 with no additional funding
required at this time by the government.
See page 2 for modification details

Total Obligations: $1,337,841.98 (unchanged)

Ceiling: S1,612,858.87 (unchanged)
Period of Performance: 9/18/09- 7/31/13 (changed)

6-p~ias provieda hoaCS. Elt igrms and coeioon. ol tre dIocument referenced InItelm BA or 1EA, as heretofore chargd.Ced,en~ o unr~nongad odd in ful forca and affect,

iSA. NAUE AND TITLE 01 CON]RAC lING OFFICER (Type or Prilnt

Wanda M. Brown
Contracting Ljf; ('2

NSN 740-0E1-16B2-0TO
PREVIOUS EDmON NOT USABLE

STANDARD FORM 30 (RCV. 10-53)
Pell@rBod by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53,243

TEMPLA1T - ADMOO1 SUNSI REVIEW COMpLEi U16, zo



NRC-DR-33-06-317TO70
Modification No. 9
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance from 7/1/12 to 7/31/13 in
accordance with FAR Clause 52.217-8 Option to Extend Services (Nov 1999).

Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made:

3.0 Period of Performance

The task order will have a period of performance of 9/18/09-7/31/13.

A summary of obligation for this purchase order from award date through the date of this action
is given below:

FY '09 Obligation Amount
FY '10 Obligation Amount
FY '11 Obligation Amount

Total NRC Obligation

$400,000.00
$695,554.70
$242,287.28

$1,337,841.98

The modification does not obligate funds. All other terms and conditions under this task order
remain unchanged.


